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PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN:  US7443201022

Overview
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Price
116.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.01% (0.01)

US7443201022
PRU

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

38,774 EUR
S&P 500

106.65 USD (200)
119.48 USD (100)
116.32 USD
117.03 USD
115.94 USD
116.29 USD
116.310451 USD
1,275,509
148,366,975.29
22,699

WKN: 744320102

125.00
112.50
100,00 ﬁ

|
a87.50
75.00
62.50

50.00

37.50

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/02
2024/03/28
2024/03/27
2024/03/26

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7443201022&ID_NOTATION=4820847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7443201022&ID_NOTATION=4820847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14f71f1a5dcacb9d0396c7f0d1cfdce6c97d56fd75371f0ecfc5ad64c7aca697&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d54cc21838649422a&time=1712220027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d46cbcf2d43ed260e9755d0980ad6b9a5f233c1c0744f6cff74b6e43e09ae54&idfile=60112&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60112%2F2024-04-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b91059aca38348ef&time=1712220027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0937b2ca7fe3ce0ff1facbf37d39898e5cbad3dad2c0a218986b7e0675d6c1f3&idfile=60102&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60102%2F2024-03-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0dcdf717b3c10a5b2&time=1712220027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171d79df5ee9e78dbf6ce82a33535f3d86b76611817e12605084c0931aae65d7&idfile=60097&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60097%2F2024-03-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7965c17f53025d2bb&time=1712220027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09fcd28bceba9c2e0db05013412185fbb95a15a46005cb63a006f6e996abaab5&idfile=60087&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60087%2F2024-03-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=64d334bbf78113252&time=1712220027&tool=RSC

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/04/02 22:00:02

Price
116.30 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.01% (0.01)

ISIN US7443201022
Symbol PRU
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,774 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.65 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 119.48 USD (100)
Open 116.32 USD
High 117.03 USD
Low 115.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 116.29 USD
VWAP 116.310451 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,275,509
Trading volume 148,366,975.29
Number of trades 22,699
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.54% +40.56% +25.44%
Perf (abs.) +22.92  +33.56  +23.59
Beta 0.81 0.96 0.98
Volatility 19.44 20.96 26.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/
11/24

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/03

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

08:07

22:00

Price

87.70 EUR

107.85 EUR

108.00 EUR

107.40 EUR

116.30 USD

116.57 USD (1,160,904
111.67 USD (1,496,004
104.48 USD (1,612,738
95.65 USD (1,714,143
117.92 USD (2024/03/28
100.60 USD (2024/02/01
117.92 USD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
77.22 USD (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 1

0.01 8

0.00 1

148.37 22,699
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4820847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4432372

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/02

2024/
04/03

2023/
12/08

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

08:01

15:31

08:01

09:41

17:44

08:10

10:10

108.00 EUR

99.54 USD

107.05 EUR

107.30 EUR

108.50 EUR

106.95 EUR

107.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4416095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4887375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4393547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628065

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(# Prudential

Contact Details
PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

23rd Floor, Broad Street 751 07102 Newark,
NJ

Telefon: +1 (973) 802-6000
Fax: +1 (973) 367-6476
E-mail: investor.relations@prudential.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christine Poon

Douglas
Scovanner

Gilbert Casellas

Kathleen
Murphy

Martina Hund-
Mejean

Michael Todman
Robert Falzon
Sandra Pianalto
Wendy Jones
Charles F.

Lowrey
Andrew Sullivan

Ann Kappler

Candace
Woods

Ken Tanji

Lucien Alziari

Nick Silitch

Robert M.
Falzon

Scott Sleyster

Stacey
Goodman

Timothy
Schmidt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor.relations@prudential.com
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